
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
6 
99 
35 
11 
88 
55 
78 
12 
66 
8 

133 
111 
1 

666 
888 
93 
23 
531 
27 
532 
69 
75 
270 
825 
123 

85 
10 
19 
33 
34 
666 

Name 
BALÁZS Szabolcs 
SZALAI Szabolcs 
BOZSÓ Attila 
SZUTI 
KIRSCHNER András 
PAPP Zoltán 
MONSE László 
BORS Pál 
CSEH Gábor 
MERSITZ Zoltán 
KUHÁR Péter 
SZIRÁK András 
HERBERLING  Igor 
SZILVÁSSY Dénes 
HAMED ARYAN András 
VINCZE Máté 
KREIZINGER András 
KÖRMÖCZI Balázs 
TERNAI Csanád 
KÖRMÖCZI Gergő 
NAGYHÁZI Lőrinc 
SZALÓKI László 
SZEKERES Zoltán 
VATTAMÁNY Árpád 
GARAI Gergely 

HÁRI György 
GÖNCZI Zsolt 
KOVÁCS Szabolcs 
WÉBER Gábor 
KISS Pista 
KOSZTOLÁNYI Imre 

Car 
Radical SR3 RS 
Radical SR5 
BMW M3 GTR 
Toyota Celica GT4 ST205 
Porsche 911 
Subaru Impreza STI 
Mitsubishi FTO 
Ferrari 488 GTB 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 200SX 
BMW Z3 M 
BMW M2 
Radical Prosport 
Subaru SVX 
BMW 135i 
Alfa Romeo 156 
Porsche 
Suzuki Swift 1.6 
Renault Clio Sport 
Suzuki Swift 1.6 
Nissan 350Z 
Honda Civic 
Honda Civic VTi 
Seat Leon FR 
BMW E92 M3 

Nissan 370Z 
Mitsubushi Lancer Evo V 
Radical SR8 
Tesla P90D 
Audi TT 
Subaru SVX 

Class 
Open 
Open 
Race 
Race 
Race2 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race2 
Race2 
Race2 
Race2 
Open 
Pro 
Pro 
Sport 
Race 
Sport 
Pro 
Sport 
Pro 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Race2 

Pro 
Race 
Open 
Race 
Street 
Pro 

Laps 
6 
6 
1 
3 
5 
4 
7 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
3 
2 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:51.022 
1:53.060 
1:54.802 
1:57.310 
2:00.909 
2:01.669 
2:02.156 
2:02.166 
2:02.211 
2:07.131 
2:10.137 
2:11.460 
2:11.929 
2:12.751 
2:13.725 
2:14.427 
2:15.234 
2:16.520 
2:16.651 
2:16.927 
2:17.403 
2:17.461 
2:18.281 
2:19.107 
2:21.217 

In Lap 
6 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
5 
5 
4 
5 
1 
1 
5 
3 
1 
4 
1 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

2.038 
3.780 
6.288 
9.887 

10.647 
11.134 
11.144 
11.189 
16.109 
19.115 
20.438 
20.907 
21.729 
22.703 
23.405 
24.212 
25.498 
25.629 
25.905 
26.381 
26.439 
27.259 
28.085 
30.195 

Gap 

2.038 
1.742 
2.508 
3.599 
0.760 
0.487 
0.010 
0.045 
4.920 
3.006 
1.323 
0.469 
0.822 
0.974 
0.702 
0.807 
1.286 
0.131 
0.276 
0.476 
0.058 
0.820 
0.826 
2.110 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017. 06. 03. 17:51:05 
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Hungaroring 4,381 km 
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Pos 

Open 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

Pro 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

Race 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

Race2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Sport 

No. 

6 
99 
1 

19 

666 
888 
27 
69 

85 
666 

35 
11 
55 
78 
12 
23 

10 
33 

88 
66 
8 

133 
111 
123 

Name 

BALÁZS Szabolcs 
SZALAI Szabolcs 
HERBERLING  Igor 

KOVÁCS Szabolcs 

SZILVÁSSY Dénes 
HAMED ARYAN András 
TERNAI Csanád 
NAGYHÁZI Lőrinc 

HÁRI György 
KOSZTOLÁNYI Imre 

BOZSÓ Attila 
SZUTI 
PAPP Zoltán 
MONSE László 
BORS Pál 
KREIZINGER András 

GÖNCZI Zsolt 
WÉBER Gábor 

KIRSCHNER András 
CSEH Gábor 
MERSITZ Zoltán 
KUHÁR Péter 
SZIRÁK András 
GARAI Gergely 

Car 

Radical SR3 RS 
Radical SR5 
Radical Prosport 

Radical SR8 

Subaru SVX 
BMW 135i 
Renault Clio Sport 
Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 370Z 
Subaru SVX 

BMW M3 GTR 
Toyota Celica GT4 ST205 
Subaru Impreza STI 
Mitsubishi FTO 
Ferrari 488 GTB 
Porsche 

Mitsubushi Lancer Evo V 
Tesla P90D 

Porsche 911 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 200SX 
BMW Z3 M 
BMW M2 
BMW E92 M3 

Class 

Open 
Open 
Open 

Open 

Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 

Pro 
Pro 

Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 

Race 
Race 

Race2 
Race2 
Race2 
Race2 
Race2 
Race2 

Laps 

6 
6 
2 

5 
5 
3 
5 

1 
3 
4 
7 
2 
2 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 

Best Tm 

1:51.022 
1:53.060 
2:11.929 

2:12.751 
2:13.725 
2:16.651 
2:17.403 

1:54.802 
1:57.310 
2:01.669 
2:02.156 
2:02.166 
2:15.234 

2:00.909 
2:02.211 
2:07.131 
2:10.137 
2:11.460 
2:21.217 

In Lap 

6 
5 
1 

0 

1 
5 
1 
5 

0 
0 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

0 
0 

1 
5 
5 
4 
5 
1 

Diff 

2.038 
20.907 

0.974 
3.900 
4.652 

2.508 
6.867 
7.354 
7.364 

20.432 

1.302 
6.222 
9.228 

10.551 
20.308 

Gap 

2.038 
18.869 

0.974 
2.926 
0.752 

2.508 
4.359 
0.487 
0.010 

13.068 

1.302 
4.920 
3.006 
1.323 
9.757 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Street 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
93 
531 
532 

75 
270 
825 

34 

Name 
VINCZE Máté 
KÖRMÖCZI Balázs 
KÖRMÖCZI Gergő 

SZALÓKI László 
SZEKERES Zoltán 
VATTAMÁNY Árpád 

KISS Pista 

Car 
Alfa Romeo 156 
Suzuki Swift 1.6 
Suzuki Swift 1.6 

Honda Civic 
Honda Civic VTi 
Seat Leon FR 

Audi TT 

Class 
Sport 
Sport 
Sport 

Street 
Street 
Street 

Street 

Laps 
3 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
2:14.427 
2:16.520 
2:16.927 

2:17.461 
2:18.281 
2:19.107 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 

5 
4 
4 

0 

Diff 

2.093 
2.500 

0.820 
1.646 

Gap 

2.093 
0.407 

0.820 
0.826 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(111) SZIRÁK András 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(1) HERBERLING  Igor 

1 

2 

(666) SZILVÁSSY Dénes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(888) HAMED ARYAN András 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(93) VINCZE Máté 

1 

2 

3 

(23) KREIZINGER András 

1 

2 

(531) KÖRMÖCZI Balázs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(27) TERNAI Csanád 

1 

2 

p3 

(532) KÖRMÖCZI Gergő 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(69) NAGYHÁZI Lőrinc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

16:32:09.756 

16:34:20.474 

17:06:18.302 

17:08:28.439 

17:10:39.745 

16:32:42.832 

16:34:58.331 

17:06:53.000 

17:09:05.348 

17:11:16.808 

17:09:12.269 

17:11:30.630 

16:31:50.953 

16:34:05.959 

17:06:11.391 

17:08:26.165 

17:10:41.128 

16:32:05.286 

16:34:30.138 

17:06:16.752 

17:08:38.781 

17:10:52.506 

16:21:47.090 

16:56:42.224 

16:58:56.651 

16:33:02.988 

16:35:35.020 

16:21:22.683 

16:23:39.680 

16:56:07.470 

16:58:23.990 

17:00:40.541 

16:58:15.802 

17:00:33.044 

17:03:37.570 

16:21:01.893 

16:23:19.322 

16:55:27.571 

16:57:44.498 

17:00:01.512 

16:20:10.509 

16:22:28.610 

16:54:56.205 

16:57:14.782 

16:59:32.185 

Lap Tm 

2:10.548 

2:10.718 

31:57.828 

2:10.137 

2:11.306 

2:17.005 

2:15.499 

31:54.669 

2:12.348 

2:11.460 

2:11.929 

2:18.361 

2:12.751 

2:15.006 

32:05.432 

2:14.774 

2:14.963 

2:15.742 

2:24.852 

31:46.614 

2:22.029 

2:13.725 

2:14.953 

34:55.134 

2:14.427 

2:15.234 

2:32.032 

2:17.294 

2:16.997 

32:27.790 

2:16.520 

2:16.551 

2:16.651 

2:17.242 

3:04.526 

2:17.230 

2:17.429 

32:08.249 

2:16.927 

2:17.014 

2:18.123 

2:18.101 

32:27.595 

2:18.577 

2:17.403 

S1 

47.032 

47.173 

45.915 
46.493 

48.051 

47.867 

46.707 

46.795 

47.781 
50.789 

48.381 

49.095 

48.781 

48.169 

47.705 

49.795 

47.043 

46.678 

48.698 

48.649 

47.857 
48.395 

50.198 

50.221 

49.951 

49.922 

49.329 

49.223 

1:02.497 

50.411 

50.675 

50.274 

50.437 

49.347 

48.659 

49.207 

49.113 

S2 

48.108 

48.151 

51.269 

48.370 

49.212 

51.385 

49.781 

58.750 

49.062 

47.843 

48.858 
49.220 

48.014 
48.915 

1:00.346 

48.947 

49.755 

50.266 

54.487 

57.110 

52.316 

49.764 

49.144 

55.768 

48.745 

49.867 
1:04.683 

49.322 

49.058 

49.854 

49.015 

48.889 

50.238 

50.190 

1:03.813 

49.096 

48.848 

49.280 

48.872 

48.883 

50.818 

50.661 

52.769 

51.147 

50.420 

S3 

35.408 

35.394 
37.179 

35.852 

35.601 

37.569 

37.851 

43.355 

36.579 

36.822 

35.290 
38.352 

36.356 
36.996 

40.262 

37.046 

37.039 

37.771 

40.570 

42.539 

42.670 

37.283 

37.111 

42.528 

37.033 

37.510 

38.954 

37.774 

37.718 

37.906 

37.554 
37.740 

37.084 
37.829 

37.723 

37.906 

37.608 

37.781 

37.694 

37.958 

38.781 

38.112 

38.223 

37.870 

Lap 

(6) BALÁZS Szabolcs 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

(99) SZALAI Szabolcs 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

(35) BOZSÓ Attila 

1 

(11) SZUTI 

1 

2 

p3 

(88) KIRSCHNER András 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(55) PAPP Zoltán 

1 

p2 

3 

p4 

(78) MONSE László 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(12) BORS Pál 

1 

2 

(66) CSEH Gábor 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(8) MERSITZ Zoltán 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(133) KUHÁR Péter 

Time of Day 

16:44:59.784 

16:46:51.322 

16:49:20.651 

17:18:54.820 

17:20:45.887 

17:22:36.909 

16:44:32.340 

16:46:25.930 

16:48:50.281 

17:18:35.155 

17:20:28.215 

17:22:21.602 

16:44:14.285 

16:43:56.623 

16:45:54.579 

16:48:29.402 

16:43:26.708 

16:45:27.875 

17:17:43.103 

17:19:44.755 

17:21:45.867 

16:43:37.264 

16:46:18.328 

17:17:50.754 

17:20:15.896 

16:43:20.255 

16:45:22.459 

16:48:16.484 

17:17:35.837 

17:19:39.023 

17:21:41.366 

17:24:23.119 

16:42:41.725 

16:44:44.072 

16:33:28.793 

16:35:32.803 

17:08:04.794 

17:10:07.605 

17:12:09.816 

16:33:01.821 

16:35:10.056 

17:07:15.075 

17:09:22.619 

17:11:29.750 

Lap Tm 

1:52.121 

1:51.538 

2:29.329 

29:34.169 

1:51.067 

1:51.022 

1:54.117 

1:53.590 

2:24.351 

29:44.874 

1:53.060 

1:53.387 

1:54.802 

1:57.310 

1:57.956 

2:34.823 

2:00.909 

2:01.167 

32:15.228 

2:01.652 

2:01.112 

2:01.669 

2:41.064 

31:32.426 

2:25.142 

2:02.156 

2:02.204 

2:54.025 

29:19.353 

2:03.186 

2:02.343 

2:41.753 

2:02.166 

2:02.347 

2:04.012 

2:04.010 

32:31.991 

2:02.811 

2:02.211 

2:08.192 

2:08.235 

32:05.019 

2:07.544 

2:07.131 

S1 

40.889 

40.508 
50.401 

40.509 

40.565 

41.678 

41.703 

42.987 

41.539 
41.891 

40.533 

41.412 

41.805 

52.102 

42.778 

43.017 

51.076 

42.993 

42.873 

43.266 
51.468 

43.944 

43.834 

43.575 

59.254 

43.561 

43.727 

54.321 

41.932 
42.223 

45.062 

44.545 

44.305 
44.410 

45.523 

46.305 

45.488 

45.447 

S2 

40.065 

40.401 

50.561 

43.151 

39.886 

39.769 

41.013 

40.664 

53.089 

44.351 

40.567 

40.509 

42.582 

43.092 

43.563 

53.617 

44.604 

44.530 
50.068 

45.053 

44.653 

44.878 
58.312 

46.908 

48.923 

44.325 

44.528 

58.504 

54.754 

45.417 

44.498 

53.966 

45.804 

45.601 

45.068 

45.101 

54.939 

45.016 

44.359 

46.915 

46.604 

49.535 

46.482 

46.351 

S3 

31.167 

30.629 

31.875 

30.672 

30.688 

31.426 

31.223 

31.638 

30.954 
30.987 

31.687 

32.806 

32.588 

33.527 

33.620 

37.818 

33.606 

33.586 

33.525 

33.505 

33.997 

34.101 

37.148 

34.208 

34.118 

34.430 
34.523 

33.882 

34.364 

37.397 

33.490 

33.442 

35.754 

35.326 

36.115 

35.574 

35.333 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

(75) SZALÓKI László 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(270) SZEKERES Zoltán 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(825) VATTAMÁNY Árpád 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(123) GARAI Gergely 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

16:19:22.412 

16:21:39.910 

16:54:41.460 

16:56:58.990 

16:59:16.451 

16:20:32.203 

16:22:51.207 

16:55:22.477 

16:57:40.758 

16:59:59.194 

16:19:41.594 

16:22:26.754 

16:54:44.791 

16:57:03.898 

16:59:56.263 

16:20:02.765 

16:22:26.948 

Lap Tm 

2:18.596 

2:17.498 

33:01.550 

2:17.530 

2:17.461 

2:18.809 

2:19.004 

32:31.270 

2:18.281 

2:18.436 

2:19.922 

2:45.160 

32:18.037 

2:19.107 

2:52.365 

2:21.217 

2:24.183 

S1 

49.787 

49.433 

49.643 

49.517 

50.514 

50.432 

50.036 

49.954 

49.420 

59.012 

49.480 

1:02.186 

48.990 
49.265 

S2 

50.373 

50.029 

55.711 

49.860 

49.884 

50.206 

50.155 

56.447 

50.124 

49.914 

50.934 

1:03.346 

54.622 

50.796 
1:04.458 

53.055 
53.294 

S3 

38.436 

38.036 

40.100 

38.027 

38.060 

38.089 

38.417 

41.116 

38.121 

38.568 

39.568 

42.802 

39.377 

38.831 
45.721 

39.172 
41.624 
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